For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 408-737-7600 ext. 3468.
________________General Description
The MAX125/MAX126 are high-speed, multichannel,
14-bit data-acquisition systems (DAS) with simultane-
ous track/holds (T/Hs). These devices contain a 14-bit,
3µs, successive-approximation analog-to-digital con-
verter (ADC), a +2.5V reference, a buffered reference

EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
______________Ordering Information
*Contact factory for availability.
Typical Operating Circuit appears at end of data sheet.
Pin Configuration appears at end of data sheet.
INL
(LSB)
±2
±4
MAX125AEAX -40°C to +85°C 36 SSOP* ±2
MAX125BEAX -40°C to +85°C 36 SSOP* ±4
MAX125CCAX 0°C to +70°C 36 SSOP ±4
MAX125CEAX -40°C to +85°C 36 SSOP ±4
MAX126ACAX
MAX126BCAX
MAX126CCAX 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 36 SSOP*
36 SSOP*
36 SSOP
±2
±4
±4
MAX126AEAX -40°C to +85°C 36 SSOP* ±2
MAX126BEAX -40°C to +85°C 36 SSOP* ±4
MAX126CEAX -40°C to +85°C 36 SSOP ±4
查询MAX126供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货